SNY - NEW YORK CITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
Evenlite’s New York City approved SNY emergency lights are
20 gauge steel construction. Provided with two or three LED
lampheads to order.
Construction

five years
PWII-12
ORDERING GUIDE – SNY Example: SNY3-W
Model Housing Color Remote Capacity Compatible Remote Heads
SNY2	 Two Lampheads NYC Steel Emergency Light
SNY3	 Three lampheads NYC Steeel emergency Light
W	 White
B	 Black
SNY2	 3 Watts
SNY3	 7.5-9.0 Watts
PILED1MV	    1.5W Single Indoor Remote
PILED2MV	    1.5W ea. Double Indoor Remote
PRWLED1MV   1.5W Single Outdoor Remote
PRWLED2MV   1.5W ea. Double Outdoor Remote
SNY
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part Type Number: Full Part Number:
SNY -10/4/22
12��”12��”
9 ⅝”
2 ⅛”
2 ¾”
2”
13 ⅝”
12 ½”
12 ⅘”